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BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

( Un-Audited)
AS ON 3OTH JUNE,2014
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AMOUNT (TK.)

275,136,494

315.604,031

40,467,537

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Property,  Plont & EquiPment
Deffered Expenses

CURRENT ASSETS
lnventories
Accounts Receivoble
Advonces, DePosits & Pre-PoYments
Cosh & Cosh Equivolenis

LIABILITIES & PROVISIONS

Shorl Term Liobili i ies
Liobility for Expenses
Liobilityies for Goods & Services
Liobi l i t ies for Oiher Finonce
Income Tox PoYoble

NET CURRENT ASSETS (B-C)

10,231,759
10,231,7

500,450,173SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY
Shore Copitol
Retoined Eorning
Tox Holidoy Reserve

TERM LIABILITIES

466,870,667

ConipoffSdcreiory
Ploce: Dhoko
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Eorning Per Shore

BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

( Un-Audited)
FRO THE PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30,2014

0.85 0.46 0.29

67r bW

0.34

ChoirmonDireclor

st.
NO.

PARTICUTARS
Amounl(Tk) Amount(Tk) Amount(Tk)

Apr i lTo June
Amount(Tk)

Apr i lTo
l u n a  ? O l 3

30.06.2014 30.06.20r 3
t n l a

A
B
c

D

E
F
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Turnover
Less : Cost of Goods Sold.
Gross Profit (A-B)

Operoting Expenses
Office & Administrotive Expenses
Sell ing & Distr ibution Expenses

Operoting Profif (C-D)
Amortizotion of Deferred Exoenses
Finonciol Exoenses
Other Income
Nel profit before tox (E-F-G+H)
Less : Provision for tox

108,962,212
40,492,810
68,469,402

29.r  60,131

72,865,417
29,289,496
43,575,921

21,422,416

37,332,848
o  ? q /  0 ? q
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27,945,913

11,197,145

35,469,429
9,889,658

25,579,771

'r2,005,785
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3,308,447
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9,052,528
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10,1.94,466

39,309,271
2,611,350
2,079,873

34,6r 8,048
1,038,542

22,153,505
1,500,000
1,857.030

160,225
18,956,700

999,908

16,748,768
I ,86 r ,350
r ,039,936

13,847,482
415,425

13.573,986
/s0,000
928,51 5
84,825

I  1,980,296
626,583

K Net prolit otter tox (l-J) 33,5/?,506 17,956,792 13,432,057
' t  1 ,353,713

Compolf Secrelory
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BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

( Un-Audited)
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30,2OI4

qlc
DireCtor
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Porliculors Shore Copilol Tox Holidoy
Reserve

Retoined
Eorning

Tolql

Bolonce of 1 Jonuory 2013
Net Profit for the yeor

342,865,60016,373,804 68,624,745
17,956,792

427 ,864,149
17,956,792

Bolonce of 30th June 2013 342,665,600 16.373,804 66,56  r ,55r 445,62V,Y41

Bolonce o f  1  Jonuory  2014
Net Profit for the period

394,295,440 16,373,804 56,201,423
33,579,506

466,870,667
33,579,506

Bqlonce of 30lh June 2014 3?4,2?5,44{) t6,3/3,C04 6Y,t6tJ,YzY 5UU,45U, |  /5

Comp'qny-Secrelory
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R E F : DATE:

BEACH HATCHERY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW

( Un-Audited)
AS ON 3OTH JUNE,2014

SI.NO. PARTICULARS
A'v l ( )UNTtTKJ

30.06.2014
Aml,UNr( i l \ '

30.06.2013

A

B

c

Cosh flows from Operoting Aclivilies
Collection from Customer
Cosh Poid to Suppl iers
Operoting Exp. Cosh poid
Advonce, deposit  ond PrePoyments

Cosh flows from Investing Aclivilies
Acquisition of Fixed Assets

Cosh flows from Finoncing Aclivities

Dividend Poid

Nel (Decreose) / Increose in Cosh (A+B+C)

Opening Cosh & Bqnk Bolonce

5,275,183 (514,1 r 8)
26,391,053
(18,147 ,4591
(9,300,040)

542,328

(5,498,523) (486.r 73)
(486,173

(r 1,600) (2.s50)

(2,3s0)

(234,940)

949,896

(r,002,64r

r .916,993

Closing Cosh & Bonk Bolonce 714.956 914,352
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